
Trial Dates Club Location Open Date Close Date Judge

Friday, January 5, 2024
Erie Kennel Club Inc. Erie, PA Nov 8, 2023 Dec 27, 2023 Diane FyfeSaturday, January 6, 2024

Sunday, January 7, 2024

Friday, January 12, 2024
Cuyahoga Valley Golden Retriever Club Erie, PA Nov 15, 2023 Jan 3, 2024 Laura KuterbachSaturday, January 13, 2024

Sunday, January 14, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024
Admiral Perry Obedience Training Club Erie, PA Nov 22, 2023 Jan 10, 2024 Suzi SchmitzSaturday, January 20, 2024

Sunday, January 21, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024
Double Q Agility Lancaster, NY Nov 29, 2023 Jan 17, 2024 Lisa RievesSaturday, January 27, 2024

Sunday, January 28, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024
Olean Kennel Club Erie, PA Dec 6, 2023 Jan 24, 2024 Karen WardaSaturday, February 3, 2024

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Friday, February 9, 2024
Border Collie Society of America Erie, PA Dec 27, 2023 Jan 31, 2024 Loretta ZichSaturday, February 10, 2024

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Thursday, February 15, 2024
Barn Hunt Erie, PAFriday, February 16, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024
Admiral Perry Obedience Club Erie, PA Jan 3, 2024 Feb 21, 2024 Sherry JeffersonSaturday, March 2, 2024

Sunday, March 3, 2024
, 

Friday, March 8, 2024
Butler Dog Training Club Erie, PA Jan 10, 2024 Feb 28, 2024 Rick MullenSaturday, March 9, 2024

Sunday, March 10, 2024

Friday, March 22, 2024
Clarion Canine Obedience Erie, PA Jan 24, 2024 Mar 13, 2024 John DeflippiSaturday, March 23, 2024

Sunday, March 24, 2024

Friday, April 5, 2024
Admiral Perry Kennel Club Erie, PA Feb 7, 2024 Mar 27, 2024 Gil ChapmanSaturday, April 6, 2024

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024
Erie Kennel Club Erie, PA Feb 14, 2024 Apr 3, 2024Saturday, April 13, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Friday, April 19, 2024
Western Lakes Training Club Premier Dog Sports

Lancaster, NY Feb 21, 2024 Apr 10, 2024 Sherry JeffersonSaturday, April 20, 2024
Sunday, April 24, 2022

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Barn Hunt Erie, PA
Friday, April 26, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024
Hamburg All Breed Obedience Club Erie, PA Mar 6, 2024 Apr 24, 2024 Candy NettlesSaturday, May 4, 2024

Sunday, May 5, 2024



Trial Dates Club Location Open Date Close Date Judge

Friday, May 10, 2024
Border Collie Society of America Erie, PA Mar 13, 2024 May 1, 2024 Ben GibbsSaturday, May 11, 2024

Sunday, May 12, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024
DOTCORNY Webster, NY Mar 20, 2024 May 8, 2024Saturday, May 18, 2024

Sunday, May 19, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024
Dobe Club of America Erie, PA Mar 27 2024 May 15, 2024Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Friday, May 31, 2024
Double Q Lancaster, NY Apr 3 2024 May 22, 2024 Laura KuterbachSaturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024
Western Lakes Training Club Erie, PA Apr 10, 2024 May 29, 2024 Ron McClellandSaturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024
Clarion Canine Obedience Erie, PA Apr 17, 2024 Jun 12, 2024Saturday, June 15, 2024

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024
Hamburg All Breed Obedience Club Lancaster, NY Apr 24 2024 Jun 12, 2024 Bonnie McDonaldSaturday, June 22, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024
Countryside Agility USDAA Erie, PASaturday, June 22, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024
Gordon Setter Club of America Valleyview, OH May 1, 2024 Jun 19, 2024

Fri - Ron McClelland
Sat - Jeff Boyer

Sun- John Deflippi
Saturday, June 29, 2024
Sunday, June 30, 2024

Friday, July 5, 2024
Dalmation Club Erie, PA May 8, 2024 Jun 26, 2024 Laura KuterbachSaturday, July 6, 2024

Sunday, July 7, 2024

Friday, July 19, 2024
Great Pittsburgh Golden Retriever Club Erie, PA May 22, 2024 Jul 10, 2024 Jen YoungSaturday, July 20, 2024

Sunday, July 21, 2024

Friday, July 26, 2024
Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie, PA May 29, 2024 Jul 17, 2024 Terri CampbellSaturday, July 27, 2024

Sunday, July 28, 2024

Friday, August 2, 2024
ESFFTA Erie, PA Jun 5, 2024 Jul 24, 2024 Inga HooperSaturday, August 3, 2024

Sunday, August 4, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024
APOTC Obedience Trial Erie, PA

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Friday, August 16, 2024
Olean Kennel Club Lancaster, Ny Jun 19, 2024 Aug 7, 2024Saturday, August 17, 2024

Sunday, August 18, 2024



Trial Dates Club Location Open Date Close Date Judge

Friday, August 23, 2024
Western Lakes Lancaster, NY Jun 26, 2024 Aug 14, 2024 John DeflippiSaturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024
Ohio English Cocker Spaniel Capps Jun 26, 2024 Aug 14, 2024 Ben Gibbs  & Alex DavisSaturday, August 24, 2024

Sunday, August 25, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024
Hamburg All Breed Obedience Club Erie, PA Jul 3, 2024 Aug 21, 2024 Fri - Rick Mullen

Sat/Sun Mary MullenSaturday, August 31, 2024
Sunday, September 1, 2024

Friday, September 13, 2024
Clarion Canine Obedience Club Erie, PA Jul 17, 2024 Sep 4, 2024 Terry CampbellSaturday, September 14, 2024

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024
Greater Pittsburgh Dalmatian Club Erie, PA Jul 24, 2024 Sep 11, 2024 Jeffrey NiederSaturday, September 21, 2024

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024
Onondaga Kennel Club Association Syracuse, NY Jul 24, 2024 Sep 11, 2024Saturday, September 21, 2024

Sunday, September 22, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Romulus, NY Jul 31, 2024 Sep 18, 2024 Lisa & Dan Sethofer
Friday, September 27, 2024 Wine Country

Saturday, September 28, 2024 (Finger Lakes Kennel Club)
Sunday, September 29, 2024

Friday, September 27, 2024
Erie Kennel Club Erie, PA Jul 31, 2024 Sep 18, 2024 Gil ChapmanSaturday, September 28, 2024

Sunday, September 29, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024
Barn Hunt Erie, PASaturday, October 5, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Friday, October 18, 2024
Erie Kennel Club Erie, PA Aug 21, 2024 Oct 9, 2024 Mark UpshawSaturday, October 19, 2024

Sunday, October 20, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024
Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie, PA Aug 28, 2024 Oct 16, 2024 Steph CapkovicSaturday, October 26, 2024

Sunday, October 27, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024
Clarion Canine Obedience Club Erie, PA Sep 4, 2024 Oct 23, 2024 Terry CampbellSaturday, November 2, 2024

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Friday, November 1, 2024
Dog Obedience Training Club of

Rochester NY Webster, NY Sep 4, 2024 Oct 23, 2024 Sherry Jefferson & ?Saturday, November 2, 2024
Sunday, November 3, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024
Admiral Perry Obedience Training Club Erie, PA Sep 11, 2024 Oct 30, 2024 Inga HooperSaturday, November 9, 2024

Sunday, November 10, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024
Butler Dog Training Assoc. Erie, PA Sep 18, 2024 Nov 6, 2024 Fri - Rick Mullen

Sat/Sun - Mary MullenSaturday, November 16, 2024
Sunday, November 17, 2024
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Friday, November 22, 2024
Tamarack Lake Agility Club Erie, PA Sep 25, 2024 Nov 13, 2024Saturday, November 23, 2024

Sunday, November 24, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024
Western Lakes Training Club Lancaster, NY Oct 4, 2024 Nov 20, 2024 Dee CroftonSaturday, November 30, 2024

Sunday, December 1, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024
Tamarack Lake Erie, PA Oct 16, 2024 Dec 4, 2024 Mark UpshawSaturday, December 14, 2024

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Thursday, December 26, 2024

Barn Hunt Erie, PA
Friday, December 27, 2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024
Sunday, December 29, 2024




